
Permit Number: 2018-MSS-RES-00367
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/ VB/ R3 ** 10/21/19 REVISION TO CHANGE TO SINGLE STORY 

APPROVED**

Record Opened Date: May 03, 2018 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 25, 2019 Address(es): 2300 38TH ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $83,750.84

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00178
Description of Work: NEW 6-PLEX/ PORCH/ VB/ R2

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2019 Primary Person: B T W INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2019 Address(es): 2425 DIXON AVE

Commercial Subtype: BNMRB - New Multifamily 5+ Units Value of Work: $173,988.19

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00213
Description of Work: PROVIDENCE CENTER 4TH FLR BEHAV. HEALTH/Renovation of fourth floor of Providence Center 

to accommodate 14 bed behavioral health care unit./Extent of work includes but is not limited to 
demolition of walls and ceilings, removal of fixtures, replacement of MEP, new showers in patient 
rooms throughout, new nurse stations, and new casework./VB/I-2

Record Opened Date: July 18, 2019 Primary Person: SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 900 N ORANGE ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $1,800,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00222
Description of Work: DUCREY CRAFT CHOCOLATE/Tenant Improvement Suite 311 for Chocolate Maker/VB/B

Record Opened Date: August 01, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 311 E FRONT ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $30,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00254
Description of Work: ST PATS CRITICAL DECISION UNIT PH 1/The CDU addition is a 10,500+/- sf addition to the 

northeast corner of St. Patrick's Hospital.  The addition includes a 10-bed observation unit & support 
spaces, Office space for radiology reading, and expansion of the MRI suite to include a new 3T MRI.  
The addition will include a full basement - shelled space for future build-out./VB/H-1

Record Opened Date: August 30, 2019 Primary Person: JACKSON CONTRACTOR 
GROUP INC
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Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 500 W BROADWAY

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $2,583,809.28

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00266
Description of Work: GRAYBACK FORESTRY/FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR LIKE FOR LIKE WITH RQRD CODE 

UPGRADES/IIB/ B S-1

Record Opened Date: September 09, 2019 Primary Person: DAYSPRING RESTORATION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 6240 INDUSTRIAL RD

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $333,679.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00272
Description of Work: CRUMBL COOKIES/NEW TI/Replace cabinetry, relocate waterlines & electrical/VB/B

Record Opened Date: September 18, 2019 Primary Person: FULFORD HOMES

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2019 Address(es): 3075-J  N RESERVE 
ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $200,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00276
Description of Work: DOUBLETREE WEST DECK/Demo existing 5' wide deck on SW end of Double Tree Hotel, and build 

new 8' wide deck in its place with 42'' tall metal and glass railing./VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: September 23, 2019 Primary Person: MANNIX CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 100 MADISON ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $44,750.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00278
Description of Work: UM DINING CORNER STORE/Selective demolition and remodel of limited finishes as well as 

electrical and lighting./VB/B

Record Opened Date: September 25, 2019 Primary Person: REYNOLDS CONSTRUCTION CO 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 625 UNIVERSITY AVE

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $97,650.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00284
Description of Work: NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES SUITE B/Interior remodeling of the 

breakroom/conference/file room into a single room, addition of two interior doors to limit access to 
office corridor; minor electrical work associated with wall removal./VB/B

Record Opened Date: September 27, 2019 Primary Person: YOST GALLAGHER 
CONSTRUCTION LLC
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Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 3021 PALMER ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $40,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00286
Description of Work: GORDON WAREHOUSE/Additional 7200 sf metal building to existing structure/IIB/S-1

Record Opened Date: September 30, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 06, 2019 Address(es): 5707 W HARRIER

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $138,240.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00294
Description of Work: CMC WALK-IN CLINIC/Replace Reception and Nurse Station Desk.  Add 2 doors and relocate 1.

-Light demolition of existing Reception and Nurse Station. Paint and new flooring/VB/B

Record Opened Date: October 04, 2019 Primary Person: D LOWER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 2230-402  N RESERVE 
ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $40,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00300
Description of Work: CLASSPASS OFFICE/NEW TI/REMODEL/VB/B

Record Opened Date: October 10, 2019 Primary Person: DICK ANDERSON 
CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2019 Address(es): 101 E FRONT ST  STE 
201

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $425,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00302
Description of Work: GLACIER BANCORP/Remodel office suites 203, 205 & 207/VB/B

Record Opened Date: October 11, 2019 Primary Person: NORTHCOTT CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 06, 2019 Address(es): 2501 CATLIN ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $130,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00304
Description of Work: TRADEHOME SHOES/Tenant Improvement (TI) of an exg retail store at Southgate Mall. New 

storefront, sales/stock wall. new finishes and fixtures. Exg HVAC to remain, exg plumbing (toilet 
room) to remain. Exg electrical equipment to remain. Most lighting is exg some is relocated. Minor 
power systems modifications./IIB/M

Record Opened Date: October 11, 2019 Primary Person: BTB CONSTRUCTION LLC
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Record Issued Date(s): November 08, 2019 Address(es): 2901 BROOKS ST - 
MALL STORES

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $40,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00305
Description of Work: STATE CRIME LAB/Tenant Improvements within the existing office building./VB/B

Record Opened Date: October 12, 2019 Primary Person: EPICC LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 2679 PALMER ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $5,200.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00312
Description of Work: CMC BILLING/In the existing TI space, we are adding flooring, drywall, ceilings, and constructing 5 

small offices., Work will also include lighting and mechanical work./VB/B

Record Opened Date: October 22, 2019 Primary Person: D LOWER CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 2307 BROOKS ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $100,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00324
Description of Work: CMC PYSICIAN CTR #2/REROOF/Remove and dispose of ballast rock, membrane and existing 

insulation; install full taper EPS, R-30 ISO, TPO membrane/VB/H-1

Record Opened Date: November 01, 2019 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 2831 FORT MISSOULA 
RD

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $91,300.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00325
Description of Work: WELLS & MCKITTRICK PC/REROOF/Removing all metal flashings; roofing over existing roofing; 

installing 1/2" protection ISO and TPO membrane; new metal flashings;  will attach DER approval 
letter/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 01, 2019 Primary Person: SUMMIT ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 222 E PINE ST

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $16,980.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00327
Description of Work: 6 PLEX/INSTALL 4 EGRESS WINDOWS/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: JORDAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 515 HAZEL ST
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Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $7,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00328
Description of Work: PIZZA HUT/Revert joint tenant suites back into two individual suites./VB/A-2

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: SIRIUS CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 25, 2019 Address(es): 2230-340  N RESERVE 
ST

Commercial Subtype: BAARC -  Add/Alter/Remodel Commercial Value of Work: $79,209.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00330
Description of Work: FIRST SECURITY BANK/ REPAIR/ POLI- ISO UNDERLAYMENT/ ROLLED ROOFING PER IBC 

AND LISTING, OBSERVE LOW SLOPE REQUIREMENTS/ PRE-ROOF APPROVED BY BILL/ FLAT 
ROOF /  5B/ B

Record Opened Date: November 05, 2019 Primary Person: NORTHCOTT CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 06, 2019 Address(es): 541 E BROADWAY

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $2,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00332
Description of Work: CRAWFORD AUTO/REROOF/TEAR OFF/ICE & WATER ENTIRE/METAL ROOFING/SINGLE 

STORY/5:12/VB/B/F-1

Record Opened Date: November 08, 2019 Primary Person: MILLER ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 15, 2019 Address(es): 2504 W BROADWAY

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $14,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00337
Description of Work: COMMERCIAL/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ FELT UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IBC AND LISTING/ RIDGE VENT, CAP AND DRIP EDGE/ 12:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 13, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 15, 2019 Address(es): 2405 MCDONALD AVE

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $6,840.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00341
Description of Work: A CUT ABOVE/Remove shingles and dispose/Install Arctic seal and Titanium to code/Install Malarkey 

Highlander shingles/SINGLE STORY/4:12/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 14, 2019 Primary Person: SCHROCK COMMERCIAL 
ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 21, 2019 Address(es): 1715 SOUTH AVE W
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Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $5,517.27

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00344
Description of Work: COMM BLDG/Remove 1 layer of roofing/Replace any rotten decking/Install 60 Mil TPO over .5" 

fanfold/SINGLE STORY/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 18, 2019 Primary Person: SCHROCK COMMERCIAL 
ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 21, 2019 Address(es): 1205 DEFOE ST

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $10,980.80

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00347
Description of Work: OLES/ TEAR OFF OLD ROOF/ REPLACE WITH DENS DECK AND TPO PER IBC AND LISTING/ 

5B/ M A-2

Record Opened Date: November 19, 2019 Primary Person: IVANS ROOFING AND 
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 1600 RUSSELL ST

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $33,215.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00350
Description of Work: 12-PLEX/BLDG 1/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 21, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 4104 HILLVIEW WAY

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $33,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00351
Description of Work: GARAGE BLDG 1/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/4:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 21, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 4104 HILLVIEW WAY

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $11,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00352
Description of Work: 8-PLEX/BLDG 2/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-2

Record Opened Date: November 21, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 4104 HILLVIEW WAY

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $22,000.00
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 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00353
Description of Work: GARAGE BLDG 2/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/4:12/VB/U

Record Opened Date: November 21, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 4104 HILLVIEW WAY

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $7,000.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00354
Description of Work: MCDONALDS/REROOF/OVER EXISTING WITH 60 MIL TPO ISO/VB/A-2

Record Opened Date: November 21, 2019 Primary Person: MILLER ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 21, 2019 Address(es): 1565 LIBERTY LN

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $53,300.00

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-COM-00355
Description of Work: COMM BLDG/TEAR OFF/Remove existing EPDM/Use existing coverboard (replacing only wet or 

damaged)/Install new 60 Mil TPO/SINGLE STORY/1:12/VB/B

Record Opened Date: November 25, 2019 Primary Person: SCHROCK COMMERCIAL 
ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 26, 2019 Address(es): 5571 ALLOY SOUTH

Commercial Subtype: BCRRS -  Reroof/Reside Commercial Value of Work: $23,321.85

 Residential Subtype: ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00413
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: June 13, 2019 Primary Person: SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2019 Address(es): 984 ANGLERS BEND 
WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $126,592.10

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00417
Description of Work: NSFR/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 15, 2019 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 5760 BRUMBY LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $70,260.40

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00423
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/VB/URev 01 - 11/05/2019: CHANGE IN GARAGE WIDTH

Record Opened Date: June 18, 2019 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 5760 BRUMBY LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,002.40

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00465
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: June 25, 2019 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 5724 BRUMBY LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $77,855.39

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00545
Description of Work: NSFR/FIN BASEMENT/ GARAGE/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: July 22, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2019 Address(es): 1434 S 01ST ST W

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $48,095.30

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00576
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: July 30, 2019 Primary Person: STRUCTURE WEST

Record Issued Date(s): November 01, 2019 Address(es): 745 CHARLO ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $67,999.55

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00617
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: August 14, 2019 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2019 Address(es): 903-A CHARLO ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $80,948.84

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00618
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: August 14, 2019 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2019 Address(es): 903-B CHARLO ST
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $80,948.84

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00619
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: August 14, 2019 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2019 Address(es): 903-C CHARLO ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $80,948.84

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00620
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: August 14, 2019 Primary Person: SS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 13, 2019 Address(es): 903-D CHARLO ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $80,948.84

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00635
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/GARAGE/ CARPORT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 19, 2019 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 538 W BICKFORD ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $95,618.01

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00636
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ GARAGE/ CARPORT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 19, 2019 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 540 W BICKFORD ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $95,618.01

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00637
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ GARAGE/ CARPORT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 19, 2019 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 542 W BICKFORD ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $95,618.01

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00638
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ GARAGE/ CARPORT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 19, 2019 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 544-A W BICKFORD 
ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $77,955.56

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00639
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ GARAGE/ CARPORT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 19, 2019 Primary Person: SADDLE MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 544-B W BICKFORD 
ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $77,955.56

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00667
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: August 28, 2019 Primary Person: NAVARRO CUSTOM HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2019 Address(es): 6449 LOWER MILLER 
CREEK RD

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $140,688.76

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00698
Description of Work: NSFR/Att Garage w Basement/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: September 05, 2019 Primary Person: MCELMURRY HOMES INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 7032 JENAYA CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $93,980.52

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00720
Description of Work: SFR/ NEW DECK AND MUDROOM ADDITION/ RESIDE HOUSE/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: September 13, 2019 Primary Person: AMES AND VASGAARD 
BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 344 PLYMOUTH ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $111,212.16

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00737
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Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME A/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: September 20, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 2028 BURLINGTON 
AVE  APT A

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $83,912.13

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00738
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME B/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: September 20, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 2028 BURLINGTON 
AVE  APT B

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $83,912.13

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00739
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/UNIT A/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: September 20, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 2028 BURLINGTON 
AVE  APT A

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,319.60

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00740
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/UNIT B/

Record Opened Date: September 20, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 2028 BURLINGTON 
AVE  APT B

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,319.60

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED: TED

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00745
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/PARTIAL FIN BASEMENT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: September 23, 2019 Primary Person: STRAIGHT LINE 
CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 08, 2019 Address(es): 1056 BANDMANN TRL

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $223,901.98

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00757
Description of Work: SFR/Add trellis over existing driveway./VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: September 26, 2019 Primary Person: JM MORAN & COMPANY INC
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Record Issued Date(s): November 01, 2019 Address(es): 301 PLYMOUTH ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $4,179.17

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00762
Description of Work: NSFR/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: September 28, 2019 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 5723 REMUDA LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $71,723.40

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00763
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE/VB/U

Record Opened Date: September 28, 2019 Primary Person: DENALI DEVELOPMENT LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 5723 REMUDA LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $8,235.15

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00799
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/ COVERED PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 08, 2019 Primary Person: SCOTT TWITE CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 5457 BIGFORK RD

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $97,776.29

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00812
Description of Work: NSFR/ATT GARAGE/ COVERED PATIO/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 10, 2019 Primary Person: MAST AND CO BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 221 DEAN STONE DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $159,899.17

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00813
Description of Work: SFR/REPLACE DECK STAIRS AND RAILING (LIKE FOR LIKE) AND ONE STRUCTURAL GLU 

LAM/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 10, 2019 Primary Person: NIGHT HAWK CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 21, 2019 Address(es): 104 FAIRWAY DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $7,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00814
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 11, 2019 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2019 Address(es): 4025-A VALLEY VIEW 
CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $92,376.65

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00815
Description of Work: NEW TOWNHOME/ATT GARAGE/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 11, 2019 Primary Person: MOSTAD CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 05, 2019 Address(es): 4025-B VALLEY VIEW 
CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $92,376.65

 Residential Subtype: BNSFT - New Single Family Townhouse ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00828
Description of Work: NSFR/ SPLIT ENTRY/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 16, 2019 Primary Person: BOB MARTZ HOMES

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 5704 BRUMBY LM

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $117,422.29

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00829
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: October 16, 2019 Primary Person: BOB MARTZ HOMES

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 5704 BRUMBY LM

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $13,912.80

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00839
Description of Work: CHANGE OF USE FROM STUDIO TO ADU/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 17, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 224 BENTON AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $17,240.80

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED: ADU

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00844
Description of Work: NEW DET GARAGE AND CARPORT/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: October 21, 2019 Primary Person: VICTORY CONSTRUCTION
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Record Issued Date(s): November 26, 2019 Address(es): 242 KENSINGTON 
AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $6,594.24

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00847
Description of Work: SFR/  INTERIOR  REMODEL HOUSE (NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES) AND BUILD NEW 

ATTACHED UNHEATED GARAGE/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 22, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 2340 CRAFTSMAN PL

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $89,820.80

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00848
Description of Work: SFR/PORCH REPAIR/KITCHEN REMODEL/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 22, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 01, 2019 Address(es): 637 EDITH ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00853
Description of Work: SFR/ATT GARAGE/REOOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/TWO 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: October 24, 2019 Primary Person: ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 818 DEFOE ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $4,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00859
Description of Work: 2ND DETACHED GARAGE/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: October 24, 2019 Primary Person: HUGHES BUILDERS

Record Issued Date(s): November 19, 2019 Address(es): 5533 HEREFORD PL

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $7,092.80

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00867
Description of Work: 16 x 24 STORAGE SHED IN THE BACK YARD/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: October 25, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2019 Address(es): 430 EVANS AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $20,000.00
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 Residential Subtype: BNRDA - New Detached Accessory 
Building

ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00869
Description of Work: NSFR/ SPLIT ENTRY/ PORCH/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: October 29, 2019 Primary Person: BOB MARTZ HOMES

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2019 Address(es): 5736 BRUMBY LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $117,422.29

 Residential Subtype: BNSFR - New Single Family Residence ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00870
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: October 29, 2019 Primary Person: BOB MARTZ HOMES

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2019 Address(es): 5736 BRUMBY LN

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $13,912.80

 Residential Subtype: BNRDG - New Detached Garage/Carport ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00878
Description of Work: SFR/ Remove & Replace 30# Felt, replace with with 30 Year, Malarkey Shingle.

Malarkey #1030 Synthetic underlayment, Malarkey Artic ice & Water Shield./ INSTALL PER IRC AND 
LISTING/ 7:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 02, 2019 Primary Person: RHINO ROOFING

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 96 LACOTA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $11,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00879
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: INDEPENDENT ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 720 DICKINSON ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $11,425.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00881
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ FELT UNDERLAYMENT/ SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING/8:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: MILLER ROOFING INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 728 LONGSTAFF ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $4,150.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00882
Description of Work: SFR/INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: JORDAN CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 2275 EATON ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00883
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 4:12 & 9:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 1833 DANIEL DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00884
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 4:12 & 9:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 04, 2019 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 04, 2019 Address(es): 1835 DANIEL DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00886
Description of Work: SFR/UNIT C ?/REROOF/TEAR OFF/SYNTHETIC UDL/ICE & WATER/ARCH SHINGLES/SINGLE 

STORY/4:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2019 Primary Person: DOUGLAS MILLER 
CONSTRUCTION & PROPERTY 
MAINTENAN

Record Issued Date(s): November 06, 2019 Address(es): 1005 RODGERS ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $3,200.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00887
Description of Work: DUPLEX/ TEAR OFF OLD DECK AND REPLACE WITH NEW STAIRS

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 2311 W FOOTHILLS 
DR

2313 W FOOTHILLS 
DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $1,200.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00888
Description of Work: DUPLEX/ TEAR OFF OLD DECK AND REPLACE WITH NEW STAIRS

Record Opened Date: November 06, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 2315 W FOOTHILLS 
DR

2317 W FOOTHILLS 
DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $1,200.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00889
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 6:12 & 9:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: BITTERROOT VALLEY 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 1521 HOWELL ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $14,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00890
Description of Work: DETACHED GARAGE/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ SHINGLES PER 

IRC AND LISTING/ 6:12/ VB/ U

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: BITTERROOT VALLEY 
CONSTRUCTION

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 1521 HOWELL ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00891
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 4:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: ZEM ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 07, 2019 Address(es): 2513 VALLEY VIEW 
DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $10,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00892
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/  SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ DRIP EDGE, RIDGE VENT & CAP/ 6:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2019 Address(es): 5115 CLEARVIEW 
WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $10,912.50
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 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00893
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/  SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ DRIP EDGE, RIDGE VENT & CAP/ 6:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2019 Address(es): 5117 CLEARVIEW 
WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $10,912.50

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00894
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/  SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ DRIP EDGE, RIDGE VENT & CAP/ 6:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2019 Address(es): 5113 CLEARVIEW 
WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $10,912.50

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00895
Description of Work: TOWNHOME/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/  SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ DRIP EDGE, RIDGE VENT & CAP/ 6:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 07, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2019 Address(es): 5111 CLEARVIEW 
WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $10,912.50

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00897
Description of Work: SFR/Rear flat roof only:/Remove existing layers to wood deck/Install new 1/2" protection 

board/Mechanically attach new tpo/Install new edge metal and strip in with cover tape/SINGLE 
STORY/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2019 Primary Person: R AND R ROOFING SPECIALTIES

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2019 Address(es): 1039 TURNER ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,690.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00898
Description of Work: SFR/ REPLACING 3 WINDOWS IN BEDROOMS.  KEEPING SAME HEADER JUST EXTENDING 

LENGTH OF WINDOWS

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2019 Primary Person: HOMESTEAD EXTERIORS AND 
RENOVATIONS

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2019 Address(es): 1945 RATTLESNAKE 
DR
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Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00899
Description of Work: SFR / TEAR OFF INSTALL ICE AND WATER / SYNTHETIC / 30 YR SHINGLES PER IRC AND 

LISTING / VB / R3 /6:12 / 1 STORY

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2019 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 12, 2019 Address(es): 1605 DEFOE ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,600.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00900
Description of Work: SFR/FINISH ATTIC SPACE/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 12, 2019 Primary Person: JENSENS HANDYMAN AND 
REMODELING

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2019 Address(es): 301 BLAINE ST

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $1,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00903
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ 30# FELT/ SINGLES PER IRC AND 

LISTING/ RIDGE VENT, CAP AND DRIP EDGE/ 7:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 13, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 15, 2019 Address(es): 4421 NICOLE CT

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $8,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00904
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ 30# FELT/ SHINGLES PER IRC AND 

LISTING/ RIDGE VENT, CAP AND DRIP EDGE/ 4:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 13, 2019 Primary Person: A & B CONSTRUCTION CO

Record Issued Date(s): November 15, 2019 Address(es): 78 LACOTA DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $11,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00908
Description of Work: DUPLEX/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 4:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 14, 2019 Primary Person: NEW HORIZONS ROOFING LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 14, 2019 Address(es): 5603 EBB WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,500.00
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 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00909
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/Replace existing shingle roof with a standing seam metal roof/TWO 

STORY/5:12/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 15, 2019 Primary Person: TITAN BUILDERS AND ROOFING 
SPECIALISTS LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 15, 2019 Address(es): 2300 MARY AVE

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $15,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00910
Description of Work: SFR/ FINISH BASEMENT/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 15, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 22, 2019 Address(es): 1160 VILLAGE WAY

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $10,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00912
Description of Work: SFR/REROOF/TEAR OFF/4:12 SECT., SYNTHETIC UDL, ICE & WATER, ARCH SHINGLES/2:12, 

60 MIL TPO/SINGLE STORY/VB/R-3

Record Opened Date: November 18, 2019 Primary Person: KASBERG CONSTRUCTION INC

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2019 Address(es): 4710 SCOTT ALLEN 
DR

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $15,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00913
Description of Work: SFR/ BASEMENT EGRESS WINDOW

Record Opened Date: November 18, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 18, 2019 Address(es): 1201 NORTH AVE W

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $1,237.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00917
Description of Work: SFR/ FINISH BASEMENT WITH BATHROOM AND LAUNDRY AREA/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 20, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 27, 2019 Address(es): 1442 S 01ST ST W

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $2,000.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:
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Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00919
Description of Work: SFR/ TEAR OFF/ REPLACE ICE AND WATER SHIELD/ SYNTHETIC UNDERLAYMENT/ 

SHINGLES PER IRC AND LISTING/ 9:12/ VB/ R3

Record Opened Date: November 20, 2019 Primary Person: DUNN WRIGHT ROOFING AND 
REMODEL LLC

Record Issued Date(s): November 20, 2019 Address(es): 1335 S 05TH ST W

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $9,700.00

 Residential Subtype: BRRRS - Reroof or Reside Residential ADU/TED:

Permit Number: 2019-MSS-RES-00921
Description of Work: SFR/ INTERIOR BASEMENT REMODEL AND ADD 2 EGRESS WINDOWS.

Record Opened Date: November 21, 2019 Primary Person: OWNER

Record Issued Date(s): November 21, 2019 Address(es): 220 NORTH AVE E

Commercial Subtype: Value of Work: $5,500.00

 Residential Subtype: BAARR -  Add/Alter/Remodel Residential ADU/TED:
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